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ICO Crossminton STARS Brzeszcze Open 2016

12.03.2016.

- Tournament results -

Head umpire: Lidia Bomirska Head organizer: Beata Jagiello 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Female singles  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 OTTREMBKA Franziska GER Final 250

2 URBANIK Marta POL Final 168

3 LEVKOVA Lenka SVK 1/2 final 85

3 LUKACOVA Tamara SVK 1/2 final 85

5 JAGECIC Zrinka CRO 3rd in group 20

5 PODVOLECKA Blanka CZE 3rd in group 20

7 BLAZNIC Kristina CRO Group stage 13

7 JACKIEWICZ Weronika POL Group stage 13   

 

Open singles (all genders)   

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 SCHÜSSELER Patrick GER Final 250

2 JOOP Robin GER Final 200

3 KACZMAREK Tomasz POL 1/2 final 150

3 SCAVNICKY Jan Sr. SVK 1/2 final 150

5 ILIC Ivor CRO 1/4 final 100

5 KAATZ Sönke GER 1/4 final 100

5 ORZECHOWSKI Jakub POL 1/4 final 100

5 PJECHA Marian SVK 1/4 final 100

9 KNAPCZYK Mateusz POL 1/8 final 50

9 MADEJ Sebastian POL 1/8 final 50

9 MILON Slawomir POL 1/8 final 50

9 PJECHA Vladimir SVK 1/8 final 50

13 BEZAK Kacpaer POL 3rd in group 20

13 ILCZUK Tomasz POL 3rd in group 20

13 JURAS Jan Sr. CZE 3rd in group 20

13 KALIGARI Matej Tino CRO 3rd in group 20

13 WILKOSZ Wojciech POL 3rd in group 20

13 WOLCZYK Adrian POL 3rd in group 20

19 GERVAIS Nocolas FRA Group stage 13

19 JANCZUŃSKI Andrzej POL Group stage 13

19 PAWLOWSKI Sebastian POL Group stage 13

19 PUSKAS Jozef SVK Group stage 13

19 SAWICKI Mariusz POL Group stage 13

19 SWIENCZIK Jan Sr. CZE Group stage 13

19 WOJNAR Petr CZE Group stage 13   

 

Female singles: Seniors 35+  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 LEWANDOWSKA Dorota POL Final 250

2 KOWALCZYK Joanna POL Final 168

3 JAGIELLO Beata POL 1/2 final 85

3 ZRNIC Tatjana CRO 1/2 final 85

5 BOMIRSKA Lidia POL 3rd in group 20

5 CHALCARZ Aneta POL 3rd in group 20

7 JANCZUŃSKA Gabija POL Group stage 13

7 LUKACOVA Anna SVK Group stage 13   

 



Male singles: Senior 40+  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 ILIC Damir CRO Final 250

2 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz POL Final 200

3 DRUMLAK Przemek POL 1/2 final 150

3 PODVOLECKÝ Pavel CZE 1/2 final 150

5 CWIAKALA Dariusz POL 1/4 final 100

5 PATEK Marcel CZE 1/4 final 100

5 SAREK Pawel POL 1/4 final 100

5 WRÓBEL Jacek POL 1/4 final 100

9 CZEREMUZYNSKI Jacek POL 1/8 final 50

9 KRZNAR Nenad CRO 1/8 final 50

11 JAGECIC Sinica CRO 3rd in group 20

11 JAGIELLO Wojciech POL 3rd in group 20

11 LUKAC Alexander SVK 3rd in group 20

11 MOCHNAK Peter SVK 3rd in group 20

11 WIKLANSKI Wojciech POL 3rd in group 20

16 ANDRLE Martin CZE Group stage 13

16 BURIĆ Robert CRO Group stage 13

16 POLIVKA Tomas CZE Group stage 13

16 WOZNIAK Michal POL Group stage 13

16 BOJDA Jaroslav CZE Group stage 13   

Male singles: Senior 50+  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 GAWLAK Piotr Piotr POL Final 250

2 MALISZEWSKI Jerzy Jerzy POL Final 168

3 JURAS Roman Roman CZE 1/2 final 85

3 KNOT Jerzy Jerzy POL 1/2 final 85

5 SCHÜSSELER Manfred Manfred GER 3rd in group 20

5 WINCENCIAK Jan Jan POL 3rd in group 20

7 MATKOVIC Tomislav Tomislav CRO Group stage 13

7 MAŠEK Pavel Pavel CZE Group stage 13

7 LESKI Pawel Pawel POL Group stage 13   

Female singles: Juniors U18  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 ANDRLOVÁ  Eliška CZE Final 250

2 ANDRLOVÁ Anna CZE Final 168

3 JAGECIC Laura CRO 1/2 final 85

3 SCAVNICKA Kristina SVK 1/2 final 85

5 MISKULIN Nika CRO 3rd in group 20

5 WIKLANSKA Natalia POL 3rd in group 20

7 BARTYZEL Oliwia POL Group stage 13

7 ILIC Lucija CRO Group stage 13

7 ŠKROBO Franka CRO Group stage 13   

Female singles: Juniors U14 mixed  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 ŁYKO Aleksander POL Final 250

2 MICHALIK Maciej POL Final 168

3 JAGIELLO Lukasz POL 1/2 final 85

3 Lichý Jan CZE 1/2 final 85

5 ĆETOJEVIĆ-TISAJ Tea CRO 3rd in group 20

5 KUBISTA David CZE 3rd in group 20

7 KACORZYK Filip POL Group stage 13

7 KOWALCZYK Tymoteusz POL Group stage 13  



Male singles: Juniors U12   

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 SCAVNICKY Jan Jr. Jan Jr. SVK Group stage 250

2 FASKA Mateusz Mateusz POL Group stage 125

3 JANCZUŃSKI Adrian Adrian POL Group stage 63

4 JANCZUŃSKI Kamil Kamil POL Group stage 31   

Open doubles (all genders)  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage
1 KAATZ Sönke GER Final

1 JOOP Robin GER Final

2 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz POL Final

2 WROBEL Jacek POL Final

3 CWIAKALA Dariusz POL 1/2 final

3 KACZMAREK Tomasz POL 1/2 final

3 SCHÜSSELER Patrick GER 1/2 final

3 OTTREMBKA Franziska GER 1/2 final

5 CZEREMUZYNSKI Jacek POL 1/4 final

5 MADEJ Sebastian POL 1/4 final

5 ORZECHOWSKI Jakub POL 1/4 final

5 URBANIK Marta POL 1/4 final

5 PJECHA Marian SVK 1/4 final

5 PJECHA Vladimir SVK 1/4 final

5 SAWICKI Mariusz POL 1/4 final

5 KNAPCZYK Mateusz POL 1/4 final

9 ANDRLOVÁ Anna CZE 1/8 final

9 ANDRLOVÁ  Eliška CZE 1/8 final

9 WIKLANSKI Wojciech POL 1/8 final

9 WOZNIAK Michal POL 1/8 final

9 JURAS Roman CZE 1/8 final

9 JURAS Jan CZE 1/8 final

9 LUKAC Alexander SVK 1/8 final

9 MOCHNAK Peter SVK 1/8 final

9 MILON Slawomir POL 1/8 final

9 WILKOSZ Wojciech POL 1/8 final

9 PODVOLECKÝ Pavel CZE 1/8 final

9 PATEK Marcel CZE 1/8 final

9 PUSKAS Jozef SVK 1/8 final

9 LEVKOVA Lenka SVK 1/8 final

9 PAWLOWSKI Sebastian POL 1/8 final

9 WOLCZYK Adrian POL 1/8 final

17 MAŠEK Pavel CZE 1/16 final

17 ANDRLE Martin CZE 1/16 final

17 GERVAIS Nicolas FRA 1/16 final

17 ILCZUK Tomasz POL 1/16 final   

 

 

 


